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Dayco’s
DRIVE RITE™

belt line offers
a complete range
of Wrapped Belts 
(Classical, Metric
and  Narrow-Wedge).

The Drive Rite™ line provides the best value of cost/performance for most popular applications in Fans,

Compressors, Pumps and many others in all types of industries such as HVAC, Aggregates, Wood Processing.

™



Polyester/Cotton: Rubber Impregnated 

Wrapping Fabric Jacket

Compression Rubber:  

NR/SBR Compound

Polyester Tension Cords

Cushion Rubber

Technical
characteristics:

- Low Elongation

- Abrasion Resistant

- Oil Resistant

- Heat Resistant (-55 to +70 Celsius) /  

(-70 to + 160) Fahrenheit)

- Static Conductive to ISO 1813

- Length Tolerance to ISO 4183

Drive Rite™ Range

Part Number Description 

A25DR

A Profile: 1/2” x 5/16”

25: 25” Internal Length

DR:  DRIVE RITE

Part Number Description 

SPA1000DR

A Profile: 13mm x 10mm

1000: 1000mm Datum Length

DR:  DRIVE RITE

Part Number Description 

5V2000DR

5V Profile: 5/8” x 17/32”

2000: 200” Effective Length

DR:  DRIVE RITE

These DRIVE RITE™ belts meet the tolerance limits of international Standard 

requirements of DIN, RMA and ISO, to allow for Match-sets to guarantee the 

best performance and durability, and reducing maintenance costs.

Classical: “V” Belts:

A8mm, 
5/16"

13mm
1/2"

B11mm
13/32"

17mm
21/32"

C14mm
17/32"

22mm
7/8"

D19mm
3/4"

32mm
1 1/4"

E
25mm
1"

38mm
1 1/2"

Range: mm 381-6000 533-9144 965-11000 1905-17000 3000-17000 
 inches 15-236 21-360 38-420 75-665 118-665

Metric: “SP” Wedge Belts:

SPZ8mm

10mm

SPA10mm

13mm

SPB14mm

17mm

SPC
18mm

22mm

Range: mm 630-3550 735-4500 1250-8000 2000-11200

Narrow: “V” Wedge Belts:

3V
5/16"

3/8"

5V17/32"

5/8"

8V
7/8"

1"

Range:  inches 18-150 40-355   100-665
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